718—025b0A

313—-0650

141-SEALANT
142—-20W-50 OIL

137

150—-SEAL KIT
151-GREASE
ﬁ Hydre=0aar
Pa Dl Z 76228 P12
MEM HORO- BEAR ary DESCRIPTEN MEM R qry DOESCRIPTIN
NO FART NO NO FART NO
1 SDA74RN 1 HOUSNG, LOWER 41 70135 1 BRAKE RO'I'CR/STATOR KT
4 70258 1 ASSEMBLY, UFPER HOUSING 4 STATOR—BRAKE
1 HQUSNG, UPPER 3 ROTER—BRAKE
s | saosano—oiza } BEARlNGF—TRLINNIDN JOURNAL 43 | aa1a0 2 | WASHER—7/1B X 7/8& X .D6D
4 | 2003016 1 | RING-WRE RETAINING 44 | 70229 1 | DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY
Pl ENE || e ] S
BEARNG—-SHAFT BALL .
B 50551 } BEARING-THRUST 30Xa2X13 % gﬁ_gfﬁﬁ&
2 7003057 SWASHPLATE —VARIABLE -
13 | 703# 1 | BLOCK-ZYLNDER ASS'Y. % RING —RETAINING e
1 | BLOCK—CYLINDER y
5 | PISTEN 1 AXLE SHAFT, RH
5 | PISTON SPRNG 1| SXLESHAL LA
14 | 20300 T | FISTONTRRING, WASHER 52 | 44875 b | SRV X 15 X 13
15 | opascop-ai136 | 1 SEAL-LP 93 | 45076 2 SEAL— .75 X 1.2% X .250
17 | 2papo1s 1 | cuce-sor 56 | 50005 1 | SHAFT-INPUT
18 50449 1 SHAF T-NGITOR 57 | 5001B 3 BOLT, 3/8-24 X 2.5
19 | m05m2 1 | BEARING-THRUST 43XBAXI6 5B | 44478 bl BOAT- 1/4-20 X 1.3@
23 | 70082 1 | BLDCK—CYLNEER (MOTCR] ASSY 50 | 50002 2 | FIN- .5 @ X .43 ID X 750
1 | BLock—CYUNDER 52 | 45007 1 | ARM—CONTREL
7 | msTon 83 | 50034 1 | PUEK—DAMPENER
7 | PISTON SPRNG 84 | 50018 1 | SET SCREW
7 PISTON SPFRNG WASHER B3 70uz52 1 JACK SHAFT/PINON CEAR ASSEMBLY
24 | 45074 1 | SEAL-LIP 10X25X7 1 | JACK SHAFT
75 | 2D03555 1 | ACTUATOR—BYPASS 1 | 177—23T CLUSTER ASSENBLY
79 70250 1 KIT, CENTER SEGCTIGN 3 CAPSCREW BN X 20 LG
1 PLATE, BYFASS
2 | CHEEK PLUG ASSENBLY 2 | WASHER 7/16 X 1 X .5
1 | CENTER SECTION BS | 50559 1 | UJACK SHAFT
1 | DU BEARING M| w0154 2 | CAPSCREW BN X 70 LG
3 BCAT-—3/8-24 X 2.5 = | spiaa 2 | WABHER 7/16 X 1 X .5
1 BUSHNG, 1.02 X 1.1 X .67 pd | 5D118 3 SIEEVE BEARNG
27 | 46078 1 | SEAL-LIP 26X42X8 o | Sap4t
3 | SEAL, UF 0.75X1.00X0.158
28 | 50007 1 RING—RETAINING 9z | zpazor4 1 SPRING, BLOCK
29 | 44872 2 | WASHER-26X35X1
3¢ | 70630 1 | KITy BYFASS FLATE 83 | 200317 1 | WASHER, BLOGK THRWST
34 | 44964 1 L FILTER ELEMENT 1a5| so2m2 1 FLANGE HEAO SCREW, 4/16—24 X 1
35 | amzs 1 ARN-—BYFASS 134 44142 1 LASTLE NUT, 5/16-24
36 | 4+487D 1 | RING-RETAINING 136| 44101 1 | COTTER PN
37 | SD1aD 1 ARN-ACTUATING 136| D354 1 EXTENSION SPRING
38 | 44881 2 | PIN-ACTUATING 137| sosa3 1 | SCREW, 10—-32 X 1/2
39 | 50318 1 | BOLT-5/18—18 X 1-3/4 139| 80431 1 | COMPRESSKN SPRING
140| 50260 1 | NUT, HEX 5/18-24
41| s09H 1 | SEALANT
142 Bloz| 20W-5D oOIL
150| 70312 1 | SEAL KIT
161| BOAA 1 | €REAGC
g Hydro—oar

PZof 2 702383




